QUOTABLE CREEPS ANSWERS

1931
1931
1960
1968
1968
1973
1975
1978
1980
1980
1982
1984
1986
1987
1987
1991
1996
1999
2001
2002
2004
2017
2018

Dracula

Frankenstein

Psycho

Rosemary's Baby

Night Of The Living Dead
The Exorcist

Jaws

Halloween

Friday the 13th

The Shining

Poltergeist

A Nightmare On Elm Street
Aliens

Evil Dead Il

Hellraiser

The Silence Of The Lambs
Scream

The Sixth Sense

The Others

The Ring

Saw

Get Out

Hereditary

"I never drink... wine."

"It's alive! It's alive!"

"We all go a little mad sometimes."

"Satan lives! The year is One!"

"They're coming to get you, Barbara..."

"The power of Christ compels you!"

"You're gonna need a bigger boat."

"Death has come to your little town, Sheriff."
"Look what you did to him!"

"Here's Johnny!"

"They're here..."

"One, two, Freddy's coming for you..."

"They mostly come at night. Mostly..."
"Groowvy."

“We have such sights to show you.”

"I ate his liver with some fava beans and a nice Chianti."
"Do you like scary movies?"

"I see dead people."

"Are you mad? | am your daughter."

"She never sleeps!"

"Do you want to play a game?"

"I would have voted for Obama for a third term, if | could."
“Hail, Paimon!”



