## **QUOTABLE CREEPS ANSWERS**

1931	Dracula	"I never drink wine."
1931	Frankenstein	"It's alive! It's alive!"
1960	Psycho	"We all go a little mad sometimes."
1968	Rosemary's Baby	"Satan lives! The year is One!"
1968	Night Of The Living Dead	"They're coming to get you, Barbara"
1973	The Exorcist	"The power of Christ compels you!"
1975	Jaws	"You're gonna need a bigger boat."
1978	Halloween	"Death has come to your little town, Sheriff."
1980	Friday the 13th	"Look what you did to him!"
1980	The Shining	"Here's Johnny!"
1982	Poltergeist	"They're here"
1984	A Nightmare On Elm Street	"One, two, Freddy's coming for you"
1986	Aliens	"They mostly come at night. Mostly"
1987	Evil Dead II	"Groovy."
1987	Hellraiser	"We have such sights to show you."
1991	The Silence Of The Lambs	"I ate his liver with some fava beans and a nice Chianti."
1996	Scream	"Do you like scary movies?"
1999	The Sixth Sense	"I see dead people."
2001	The Others	"Are you mad? I am your daughter."
2002	The Ring	"She never sleeps!"
2004	Saw	"Do you want to play a game?"
2017	Get Out	"I would have voted for Obama for a third term, if I could."
2018	Hereditary	"Hail, Paimon!"